

## GOOD DEAL

### COMBO MENU

70 lei

AT CHOICE: Barbecue vegan burger or Vegan shaorma with seitan and vegetables+ ginger lemonade+ any cake.

### Soup of the day 350g

21lei

freshly cooked every day

## MAIN COURSE

### Vegan burgers- made of happy vegetables with no suffering baked potatoes

#### Barbecue vegan burger with baked potatoes 450g

37 lei

**Ingredients:** vegan patty 28% (chickpeas, beans, **oats**, onion, soya, lentilles, beetroot, nutritional yeast, tapioca, **mushrooms**, spices), bun 19% ( whole **wheat** flour, **maia**, spinach, salt, yeast), tomatoes 8%, pickles 5%, barbecue sauce 2% (tomatoes, spices), green salad 2%, vegan mayo 1% (**soy** milk, sunflower oil). Includes also potatoes 35%. 583.7 kcal. Proteins: 15.7g, fats: 7.88g, carbohydrates: 94.2g, fiber: 11.73g, salt: 0.1g, additives: citric acid. The product contains allergens: **gluten, soya, mushrooms**.

#### Sweet Mustard Burger with baked potatoes 465g

38 lei

**Ingredients:** vegan patty 28% (chickpeas, beans, **oats**, onion, soya, lentilles, beetroot, nutritional yeast, tapioca, **mushrooms**, spices), bun 19% ( whole **wheat** flour, **maia**, spinach, salt, yeast), tomatoes 8%, pickles 5%, green salad 2%, vegan mayo 1% (**soy** milk, sunflower oil), sweet mustard sauce 2% (**mustard**, agave syrup, **soy** milk, sunflower oil, curcuma, garlic, onion). Includes also potatoes 35%. 668.95 kcal. Proteins: 9.7g, fats: 9.89g, carbohydrates: 110.2g, fiber: 11.73g, salt: 1g, additives: beta caroten, citric acid. The product contains allergens: **gluten, soy, mushrooms, mustard**.

#### Beyond Meat Burgerwith baked potatoes 450g

44 lei

**Ingredients:** vegetable patty 28% (pea protein isolate, rapeseed oil, **coconut** oil, stabilisers: cellulose, potato protein, methylcellulose, yeast extract, sunflower oil, antioxidants, beetroot, apple juice, lemon juice), bun 19% ( **maia** flour, **wheat** flour, sugar, sesame seeds, yeast, black coal, sunflower oil, salt, wheat **gluten**), tomatoes 8%, pickles 5%, **mustard** sauce 2% (**mustard**, agave syrup, soy milk, sunflower oil, curcuma, garlic, onion), salad 2%, mayo 1% (sunfloweroil, **soy** milk, lemon). Includes also potatoes 35%. 807.83 kcal. Proteins: 31.6g, fats: 29.9g, carbohydrates: 95.7g, fiber: 10.8g, salt: 1.0g, additives: beta caroten, citric acid, methylcellulose, potassium chloride. The product contains allergens: **gluten, soy, coconut, mustard**.

#### Cheeseburger Moving Mountains with baked potatoes 460g

46 lei

**Ingredients:** vegetable patty 28% (**oyster mushrooms, mushrooms**, onion, beetroot, **soy** protein isolate, pea protein isolate, wheat **gluten**, **wheat** flour, **coconut** oil, natural aroma, **oats**, salt, vinegar, barley malt extract, lemon zest, B12 vitamin), bun 19% (**maia** flour, **wheat** flour, sugar, sesame seeds, yeast, black coal, sunflower oil, salt, wheat **gluten**), tomatoes 16%, pickles 5%, salad 2%, vegan cheddar cheese 2% (**coconut** oil, starch, salt, vegan flavors, natural beta caroten, olives

extract, B12 vitamin), sweet smoked chilli sauce 2% (sunflower oil, **soy** milk, agave syrup, smoky paprika, chilli, vinegar, soy sauce), mayo 1% (sunflower oil, soy milk, lemon). Includes also potatoes 35%. 856.85 kcal. Proteins: 33g, fats: 28g, carbohydrates: 110g, fiber: 14.9g, salt: 1.0g, additives: methylcellulose, sodium alginate, lactic acid. The produc cotains allergens: **gluten, soy, coconut, mushrooms**.

### Extra toppings:

Vegan cheddar cheese

5 lei

**Extra sauce:** barbecue/ vegan mayo/ sweet mustard/ sweet smoked chilli/ tahini

5 lei

Gluten free bun 105g

5 lei

Ingredients: quinoa, salt, alkaline water. 317 kcal. Proteins: 10g, carbohydrates: 39g, fats: 13g, fiber: 12.9g, salt: 0.5g, additives: 0.

### Vegan shaorma with seitan and vegetables 485g

35 lei

**Ingredients :** pita 15.5% (whole **wheat** flour, yeast, salt), seitan 14.5% (**soy** sauce, wheat **gluten**, **sesame** oil), potatoes 14%, red pepper 8%, red beans 8%, cabbage 8%, tahini sauce 8% (**sesame**, lemon, garlic, nutritional yeast, **soy** sauce), pickles 7%, tomatoes 7%, mayo 5% (**soy** milk, sunflower oil, lemon), barbecue sauce 5% (tomatoes, spices).691 kcal. Proteins : 28.4g, fats : 20g, carbohydrates : 56.5g, fiber : 4.8g, salt : 1.2g, additives : citric acid. The product contains allergens : **gluten, soy, sesame**.

Extra sauce: barbecue/ vegan mayo/ sweet mustard/ sweet smoked chilli/ tahini- 5 lei

### Toasted wrap with sweet smoked chilli sauce 525g

39 lei

**Ingredients :** sweet potato 20%, white potatoes 18%, pita 18% (whole **wheat** flour, yeast, salt), tomatoes 12%, vegan cheddar cheese 8% (**coconut** oil, starch, salt, vegan flavors, natural beta caroten, olives extract, B12 vitamin), sweet smoked chilli sauce 8% ( **soy** milk, sunflower oil, spices, agave syrup, lemon), pepper 8%, salad 8% (green salad, arugula, pomegranate, cherry tomatoes). 707.7 kcal. Proteins : 10.8g, fats : 22.9g, carbohydrates : 110g, fiber : 8.2g, salt : 1g, additives : ascorbic acid, L-cysteine, calcium propionate, potassium sorbate. The product contains allergens : **gluten, soy, coconut**.

### Avocado toast with tofu teriyaki 360g 35 lei

**Ingredients :** avocado paste with spices 40%, **tofu** teriyaki 25% (**tofu**, **soy** sauce, agave syrup, tapioca, vinegar, paprika), **wholemeal** bread with seeds 18% (whole **wheat** flour, yeast, citric acid, calcium carbonate, ascorbic acid, cysteine, hemicellulose, calcium propionate), salad mix 17% (arugula, pomegranate, cherry tomatoes, olive oil, lemon). 626 kcal. Proteins : 21g, fats : 40.8g, carbohydrates : 45.9g, fiber : 15 g, salt : 1g, additives : citric acid, calcium carbonate, ascorbic acid, cysteine, hemicellulose, calcium propionate. The product contains allergens : **gluten, soy**.

## SALADS

### Buddha Bowl 440g

36 lei

Ingredients: **tahini** dressing 10% (**sesame**, lemon, **soy** sauce, nutritional yeast, garlic), tomatoes 10%, red pepper 9%, red cabbage 9%, green salad 7%, lollo salad 7%, chickpeas 7%, red beans 7%, corn 7%, lemon 6.5%, carrots 6.5%, seeds mix 5% (roasted **peanuts**, goji), valerian salad 4.5%, pomegranate 4.5%. 616 kcal. Proteins: 15.5g, fats: 40.3g, carbohydrates: 45g, fiber: 14.3g, salt: 0.5g, additives: citric acid. The product contains allergens: **peanuts, soy, sesame**.

### Rainbow bowl 445g

35 lei

Ingredients: avocado 22.5%, cucumber 13.5%, cherry tomatoes 13.5%, green salad 10%, red pepper 9%, chickpeas 9%, tahini dressing 9% (**sesame**, lemon, **soy** sauce, nutritional yeast, garlic), red onion 6%, valerian salad 5.5%, olive oil and lemon 2%. 339.1 kcal. Proteins: 9.3g, fats: 23.4g, carbohydrates: 24.1g, fiber: 12g, salt: 0.1g, additives: citric acid. The product contains allergens: **soy, sesame**.

### Proteic bowl with rice, tofu and vegetables 475g

36 lei

Ingredients: basmati rice 33%, teriyaki **tofu** 22% (**tofu**, **soy** sauce, agave syrup, tapioca, balsamic vinegar, paprika), cucumbers 8%, carrots 8%, red cabbage 7%, chickpeas 6%, valerian salad 4%, **tahini** dressing 4% (**sesame**, lemon, soy sauce, nutritional yeast, garlic), olive oil and lemon 1%. **514 Kcal. Proteins: 27 g, fats: 17g, carbohydrates: 65 g, fiber: 6.1g, salt: 0.5g, additives: citric acid. The product contains allergens: sesame, soy.**

## MENU OF THE DAY

41 lei

**vegan / plant based - every day a different menu so that you can visit us daily!**

### Monday Menu *\*available only on Monday*

#### (1) Cauliflower, potatoes, lemon and rosemary cream soup 350g

Ingredients: cauliflower, potatoes, onion, rosemary, **celery**, carrots, **soy** cream, olive oil, lemon, salt, pepper, spices. 100.31 kcal. Proteins: 3.3g, fats: 3.33g, carbohydrates: 14.5g, fiber: 4.12g, salt: 1.0g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **soy, celery**.

#### (2) Seitan vegan shaorma 485g

Ingredients: pita 15.5% (whole **wheat** flour, yeast, salt), seitan 14.5% (**soy** sauce, wheat **gluten**, **sesame** oil), potatoes 14%, red pepper 8%, red beans 8%, cabbage 8%, tahini sauce 8% (**sesame**, lemon, garlic, nutritional yeast, **soy** sauce), pickles 7%, tomatoes 7%, mayo 5% (**soy** milk, sunflower oil, lemon), barbecue sauce 5% (tomatoes, spices). 691 kcal. Proteins: 28.4g, fats: 20g, carbohydrates: 56.5g, fiber: 4.8g, salt: 1.2g, additives: citric acid. The product contains allergens: **gluten, soy, sesame**.

### Tuesday Menu *\*available only on Tuesday*

#### (1) Pumpkin cream soup with coconut milk 350g

Ingredients: pumpkin, onion, garlic, carrots, **celery**, potatoes, **coconut** milk, **coconut** fat, **soy** cream, salt, pepper, spices, pumpkin seeds, sesame seeds. 79.90 kcal. Proteins: 3.17g, fats: 3.1g, carbohydrates: 7.43g, fiber: 1.5g, salt: 1.0g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **sesame, celery, soy, coconut**.

#### (2) Toasted wrap with sweet smoked chilli sauce 280g

Ingredients: sweet potato 20%, white potatoes 18%, pita 18% (whole **wheat** flour, yeast, salt), tomatoes 12%, vegan cheddar cheese 8% (**coconut** oil, starch, salt, vegan flavors, natural beta caroten, olives extract, B12 vitamin), sweet smoked chilli sauce 8% (**soy** milk, sunflower oil, spices, agave syrup, lemon), pepper 8%, salad 8% (green salad, arugula, pomegranate, cherry tomatoes). 353kcal. Proteins: 5.8g, fats: 12.9g, carbohydrates: 55g, fiber: 4.2g, salt: 1g, additives: ascorbic acid, L-cysteine, calcium propionate, potassium sorbate. The product contains allergens: **gluten, soy, coconut**.

**sublimme**  
raw vegan sweet delight

### Wednesday Menu *\*available only on Wednesday*

#### (1) Tomatoes and baked red pepper cream soup 350g

Ingredients: tomatoes, red pepper, potatoes, carrots, **celery**, tomatoes cream, ginger, **soy** cream, salt, pepper, spices, olive oil. 80.39kcal. Proteins: 2.61g, fats: 2.92g, carbohydrates: 10.56g, fiber: 2.58g, salt: 0.1g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **soy, celery, sesame**.

#### (2) Barbecue vegan burger with baked potatoes 450g

Ingredients: vegan patty 28% (chickpeas, beans, **oats**, onion, soya, lentilles, beetroot, nutritional yeast, tapioca, **mushrooms**, spices), bun 19% (whole **wheat** flour, **maia**, spinach, salt, yeast), tomatoes 8%, pickles 5%, barbecue sauce 2% (tomatoes, spices), green salad 2%, vegan mayo 1% (**soy** milk, sunflower oil). Includes also potatoes 35%. 583.7 kcal. Proteins: 15.7g, fats: 7.88g, carbohydrates: 94.2g, fiber: 11.73g, salt: 0.1g, additives: citric acid. The product contains allergens: **gluten, soya, mushrooms**.

### Thursday Menu *\*available only on Thursday*

#### (1) Lentil soup 350g

Ingredients: lentilles, onion, garlic, carrots, **celery**, tomatoes, lemon, spices. 74.44 kcal. Proteins: 4.47g, fats: 0.715g, carbohydrates: 12.45g, fiber: 5.43g, salt: 1.0g, additives: citric acid. The product contains allergens: **celery**.

#### (2) Proteic bowl with rice, tofu teriyaki 475g

Ingredients: basmati rice 33%, teriyaki **tofu** 22% (**tofu**, **soy** sauce, agave syrup, tapioca, balsamic vinegar, paprika), cucumbers 8%, carrots 8%, red cabbage 7%, chickpeas 6%, valerian salad 4%, **tahini** dressing 4% (**sesame**, lemon, soy sauce, nutritional yeast, garlic), olive oil and lemon 1%. **514 Kcal. Proteins: 27g, fats: 17g, carbohydrates: 65g, fiber: 6.1g, salt: 0.5g, additives: citric acid. The product contains allergens: sesame, soy.**

### Friday Menu *\*available only on Friday*

#### (1) Mushroom cream soup with coconut milk and spices 350g

Ingredients: champignon **mushrooms**, onion, garlic, carrots, **celery**, **soy** cream, **coconut** milk, spices. 79.90kcal. Proteins: 3.17g, fats: 3.1g, carbohydrates: 7.43g, fiber: 1.50g, salt: 1.0g. The product contains allergens: **coconut, celery, soy, mushrooms**.

#### (2) Sweet Mustard Burger 465g

Ingredients: vegan patty 28% (chickpeas, beans, **oats**, onion, soya, lentilles, beetroot, nutritional yeast, tapioca, **mushrooms**, spices), bun 19% (whole **wheat** flour, **maia**, spinach, salt, yeast), tomatoes 8%, pickles 5%, green salad 2%, vegan mayo 1% (**soy** milk, sunflower oil), sweet mustard sauce 2% (**mustard**, agave syrup, **soy** milk, sunflower oil, curcuma, garlic, onion). Includes also potatoes 35%. 668.95 kcal. Proteins: 9.7g, fats: 9.89g, carbohydrates: 110.2g, fiber: 11.73g, salt: 1g, additives: beta caroten, citric acid. The product contains allergens: **gluten, soy, mushrooms, mustard**.

*\*our products contain allergens, please check the list of ingredients*

*\*The products have passed through a technological process of frosting*

### Follow us on

f sublimme.ro

o sublimme.ro

wi-fi password: sublimme

sugar free

No GMO

lactose free

sublimme.ro



## RAW-VEGAN CAKES

sugar free, gluten free, no lactose, vegan, plant based, no preservatives

### Mojito cheesecake with strawberries, mint and limes 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** strawberries 21.6%, **cashew** 28.1%, agave syrup 22.4%, **almonds** 6.9%, limes 3.5%, **coconut** flakes 3%, dates 5.5%, **coconut** oil 3%, cocoa butter 3%, chia seeds 1%, psyllium tars 1%, mint and vanilla 1%. 408 kcal. Proteins: 8.58g, fats: 29.33g, carbohydrate: 42.54g, fiber: 4g, salt: 0.001g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, coconut, almonds**.

### Savor cake with chocolate and cherries 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** chocolate 60.6% (agave syrup 34%, **cashew** 48.2%, cocoa butter 4.7%, **coconut** oil 1%, cocoa 11.1%, chicory 1%), cherries 27%, **almonds** 6.9%, lemon 1%, **coconut** flakes 3.5%, psyllium tars, cinnamon and vanilla 1%. 342 kcal. Proteins: 6.97g, fats: 16.72g, carbohydrate: 33.34g, fiber: 8.19g, salt: 0g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, coconut, almonds**.

### Raw Amandină 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** **cashew** 22.7%, **almonds** 15%, agave syrup 24%, cocoa 14.3%, cocoa butter 18%, psyllium tars 1.7%, chicory 1.3%, rum essence 3%. 508 kcal. Proteins: 11.04g, fats: 23.24g, carbohydrate: 53.78g, fiber: 5.48g, salt: 0g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, almonds**.

### Bora Bora cake with chocolate and fresh coconut 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** chocolate 71.5% (**cashew** 46.2%, agave syrup 32%, cocoa 5%, **coconut** oil 13.8%, cocoa butter 3%), fresh **coconut** 27.5%, vanilla 1%. 527 kcal. Proteins: 7.83g, fats: 40.55g, carbohydrates: 30.16g, fiber: 3.8g, salt: 0.01g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, coconut**.

### Energy boost cake with peanuts, caramel and chocolate 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** chocolate 53.1% (**cashew** 53%, agave syrup 35.5%, cocoa 7.5%, cocoa butter 4%), caramel 33.1% (dates 60.7%, **peanuts** 30.3%, **coconut** oil 9%), fresh **coconut** 12.8%, salt: 0.01g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, peanuts, coconut**.

### Raw Tiramisu 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** **cashew** 40.8%, dates 18%, **almonds** 12%, agave syrup 10.5%, cocoa 7.3%, cocoa butter 6.9%, chicory 1%, psyllium tars 2.5%, vanilla 1%. 413.36 kcal. Proteins: 8.73g, fats: 21.95g, carbohydrates: 38.34g, fiber: 3.42g, salt: 0g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, almonds**.

### Delight cake with white chocolate, dark chocolate and raspberries 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** white chocolate 72% (**cashew** 54.5%, agave syrup 34.5%, **coconut** oil 6.8%, cocoa butter 4.1%, vanilla 1%), **almonds** 8.3%, dates 7%, raspberries 6.9%, cocoa 4.8%, psyllium tars 1%. 474 kcal. Proteins: 9.25g, fats: 26g, carbohydrates: 44.08g, fiber: 5.57g, salt: 0.003g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, coconut, almonds**.

### Limonette cake with lemon and poppy 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** **cashew** 40.3%, agave syrup 13.5%, **almonds** 12.4%, dates 10.8%, lemon 10.3%, **coconut** flakes 4.5%, cocoa butter 3.5%, **coconut** oil 2.7%, psyllium tars, poppy and vanilla 2%. 473 kcal. Proteins: 12.1g, fats: 30.06g, carbohydrates: 43.75g, fiber: 4.05g, salt: 0, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, coconut, almonds**.

### Intense cake with coconut and blueberries 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** blueberries 26%, **cashew** 20.5%, fresh coconut 20.5%, agave syrup 18.5%, **almonds** 5%, dates 4%, **cocout** oil 2.5%, cocoa butter 2%, lemon 1%. 492 kcal. Proteins: 9.33g, fats: 35g, carbohydrates: 44.75g, fiber: 4.2g, salt: 0.001g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, coconut, almonds**.

### Raw vegan cheesecake with red currants and vanilla 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** **cashew** 27.5%, agave syrup 19%, red currants 17.3%, **almonds** 10%, dates 7.5%, **coconut** flakes 5.5%, lemon 3.2%, cocoa butter 3%, vanilla 3%, **coconut** oil 2%, psyllium tars 1%, agar agar 1%. 425 kcal. Proteins: 9.25g, fats: 28.91g, carbohydrates: 41.99g, fiber: 4.76g, salt: 0.001g, additives: agar agar. The product contains allergens: **cashew, coconut, almonds**.

### Sublimme delight cake with vanilla, raspberries and roses 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** **cashew** 30.5%, raspberries 24.7%, agave syrup 20.1%, **almonds** 7.9%, dates 4%, **coconut** flakes 3.5%, cocoa butter 2.8%, **coconut** oil 2.5%, vanilla 2%, roses water 1%, lemon 1%. 389 kcal. Proteins: 8.83g, fats: 21.15g, carbohydrates: 33.55g, fiber: 5.47g, salt: 0g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, coconut, almonds**.

### Matcha raspberry cake 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** **cashew** 30.5%, raspberry 24.7%, agave syrup 20%, **almonds** 7%, dates 4%, **coconut** flakes 3.5%, cocoa butter 2.8%, **coconut** oil 2.5%, vanilla 2%, matcha powder 2%, lemon 1%. 520 kcal. Proteins: 9.1g, fats: 33g, carbohydrates: 44.75g, fiber: 5.88g, salt: 9g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **cashew, coconut, almonds**.

### Mango cheesecake 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** **cashew** 27%, mango 25%, agave syrup 10%, dates 10%, **almonds** 8.5%, cocoa butter 7%, **coconut** oil 5%, **coconut** milk 5%, **coconut** flakes 0.5%, vanilla 0.5%, lime 0.5%, sunflower lecithin 0.5%, agar agar 0.5%. 290 kcal. Proteins: 5.11g, fats: 18g, carbohydrates: 27g, fiber: 1.82g, salt: 0g, additives: agar agar, sunflower lecithin. The product contains allergens: **cashew, coconut, almonds**.

## VEGAN CAKES

### Vegan cakes with raw sugar and agave syrup

#### Slice of cozonac 60 g 10 lei

**Ingredients:** dates 25%, **oats** 24%, **nuts** 20.8%, agave syrup 12.3%, oranges 5.8%, raisins 5%, cocoa 2.5%, rum essence 2%, **coconut** oil 1.6%, vanilla 1%. 243 kcal. Proteins: 5.76g, fats: 10.53g, carbohydrates: 34.01g, fiber: 4.65g, salt: 0g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **gluten, coconut, nuts, coconut**.

#### Carrot cake 130g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** carrots 17%, coconut milk 15%, cashew 13%, whole wheat flour 12%, sunflower oil 10%, nuts 10%, raw sugar 7%, agave syrup 7%, flaxseed 2%, vanilla 1%, baking soda 0.5%, cinnamon 0.5%. 385 kcal. Proteins: 5.95g, fats: 25g, carbohydrates: 33g, fiber: 4.16g, salt: 0.01g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **gluten, coconut, nuts, cashew**.



# VEGAN CAKES

## Potato cake 80g

15 lei

**Ingredients:** whole **wheat** flour 15%, rice flour 14%, agave syrup 10%, grape syrup 10%, cocoa 10%, raw sugar 8%, cocoa butter 75, **coconut** oil 5%, sunflower oil 5%, rum essence 1%, bakind soda 0.5%, sodium bicarbonate 0.5%. 192 kcal. Proteins: 3.92g, fats: 5.85g, carbohydrates 29g, fiber: 2.46g, salt: 0.1g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **gluten, coconut**.

## Oreo cheesecake 110g

22 lei

**Ingredients:** Oreo biscuits 28% ( **wheat** flour, sugar, vegetable fat and oil, cocoa, wheat starch, glucose-fructose syrup, loosening agents (acid potassium carbonate, acid ammonium carbonate, acid sodium carbonate), salt, emulsifiers (**soy** lecithin, sunflower lecithin), **coconut** milk 27%, **cashew** 26%, agave syrup 12%, **coconut** oil 5%, vanilla 2%. 378 kcal. Proteins: 5.75g, fats: 23g, carbohydrates: 38g, fiber:1.35g, salt:0.01g, additives: acid potassium carbonate, acid ammonium carbonate, acid sodium carbonate, soy lecithin, sunflower lecithin. The product contains allergens: **gluten, coconut, cashew, soya**.

## Vegan Tiramisu with sponge fingers 160g 25 lei

**Ingredients:** **coconut** butter 38%, agave syrup 13%, vegan sponge fingers 8% (grapes syrup, whole **wheat** flour, rice flour, **oats** flour, **coconut** oil, sunflower oil), **coconut** oil 5%, **orzo** 3%, amaretto 2%, vanilla 1%, sunflower lecithin1%. 286 kcal. Proteins: 5g, fats: 18.4g, carbohydrates 22g, fiber: 2.64g, salt: 0.1g, additives: sunflower lecithin. The product contains allergens: **gluten, soy, coconut**.

## Matcha strawberry vegan cheesecake 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** **coconut** fat 27%, rice milk 15%, **almonds** flour 10%, **oats** flour 10%, raw sugar 8%, agave syrup 5%, sunflower oil 4%, matcha powder 2%, lemon 3%, psyllium tars 3%, baking soda 1%, vanilla 1%, sodium bicarbonate 1%. 200.68 kcal. Proteins: 5.42, fats: 13.5g, carbohydrates: 18.8g, fiber: 2.02g, salt: 0g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **gluten, coconut, almonds**.

## Lemon lover cake 110g

22 lei

**Ingredients:** whole **wheat** flour 24%, rice milk 15%, lemon 14%, raw sugar 10%, agave syrup 10%, **coconut** yogurt 8%, **coconut** fat 8%, sunflower oil 7%, vanilla 2%, baking powder 1%, sodium bicarbonate 1%. 280 kcal. Proteins: 2.75g, fats: 9.2g, carbohydrates:45.9g, fiber: 2.88g, salt: 0.1g, additives: citric acid. This product contains allergens: **gluten, coconut**.

## Chocolate sponge cake 110g

22 lei

**Ingredients:** **coconut** milk 25%, whole **wheat** flour 14%, raw sugar 14%, raspberry 14%, cocoa mass 11%, **almonds** 6.5%, cocoa 6%, lemon 3%, **coconut** oil 3%, vanilla 1%, sodium bicarbonate1%, baking powder 1%, agar agar 0.5%. 403 kcal. Proteins: 6.14g, fats: 18.75g, carbohydrates: 53.25g, fiber: 8.33g, salt:0.001g, additives: agar agar, citric acid. The product contains allergens: **gluten, coconut, almonds**.

## White chocolate, dark chocolate, blueberries and lavender cake 110g 22 lei

**Ingredients:** whole **wheat** flour 18%, blueberries 18%, **coconut** milk 15%, **coconut** fat 15%, raw sugar 10%, sunflower oil 7%, agave syrup 6%, cocoa 4%, lemon 3%, lavender 2%, vanilla 1%, baking soda 0.5%, sodium bicarbonate 0.5%. 315 kcal. Proteins: 6.85g, fats: 25.89g, carbohydrates: 78.3g, fiber: 2.88g, salt: 0g, additives: citric acid. The product contains allergens: **gluten, coconut**.

## Acai bowl 480g

34 lei

**Ingredients:** acai 35%, banana 40%, black blueberry 7%, agave syrup, **coconut** flakes 4%, raspberry 3%, blueberries 3%, granola 3% ( **oats**, **coconut** flakes, raisins, dates). 521 kcal. Proteins: 6.5g, fats: 6g, carbohydrates: 100.2g, fiber: 13.9g, salt: 0g, additives: 0. The product contains allergens: **gluten, coconut**.

sublimme

raw vegan sweet delight

## VERY GOOD DEALS

Take me away, eat me whenever you want or just share me as a gift!

**Festive plateau with 8 cakes 880g 165 lei**

**Festive plateau with 10 cakes 1110g 205 lei**

**Festive plateau with 12 cakes 1400g 250 lei**

**Vegan sugar free cozonac 600g 72,5 lei**

**Vegan sugar free cozonac 1200 g 145 lei**

**Ingredients:** oatmeal, dates, figs, raisins, coconut oil, cinnamon, **nuts**, cocoa, vanilla, orange, agave syrup. The product contains allergens: nuts, gluten, coconut.

## DRINKS

**Kombucha probiotic tea 315ml 18 lei**

**Ingredients:** spring water, inverted sugar, green tea, hibiscus, roses and kombucha infusion. 50kcal. Proteins: 0g, fats:0g, carbohydrates: 12.5g, salt: 0.3%, alcohol: 0.10%, additives: 0. Contains natural fermented alcohol.

**Ginger lemonade 315ml 17 lei**

**Ingredients:** spring water, fresh ginger, lemon, agave syrup. 94.95kcal. Proteins: 0.378g, fats: 0.160 g, carbohydrates: 23g, salt: 0.1g, additives: 0.

**Crafts beer 330ml 18 lei**

**Choco chai 300ml 18 lei**

Oat milk, cocoa, cinnamon, clove, nutmeg, agave syrup.

**Tea 300ml 15 lei**

**Turmeric vegan latte 180ml 16 lei**

**Vegan matcha latte 180ml 16 lei**

**Orzo and chicory natural coffee 180ml 16 lei**

**Still / sparkling water 8 lei**

**Cola Mama / Ginger Lemon 330ml 18 lei**

(cola/ matcha/roibos/plums/ mate/lime/ oranges)

**Kombucha Tonic Blend 330ml 18 lei**

## SMOOTHIES

**Rawz smoothie with strawberries and goji 350ml 19 lei**

Vegetable milk, banana, goji, almonds, chia seeds, hemp, strawberries, agave syrup.

**Afrawdisiac boost 350ml 19 lei**

Vegetable milk, banana, blueberries, spirulina, agave syrup, lucuma, maca, coconut oil, almonds.

**Proteic smoothie 350ml 19 lei**

Vegetable milk, banana, dates, cocoa, hemp, peanut butter, chia seeds.

*\*The products have passed through a technological process of frosting*

### Follow us on

f sublimme.ro

@ sublimme.ro

wi-fi password: sublimme

sugar free

No GMO

lactose free

sublimme.ro

